ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO DBE DIRECTORY

Since July 27, 2025

Firms Added:

Stover Developments, LLC

J.A. Uniforms, Inc.

MultiSurance, LLC

Boss Foods LLC-JoJo's Freeze Dried Goodies
Bugatti's, Inc. dba Bugatti Ristorante

Venture Services, LLC

Firms Removed:

A.S.P. Industries, Inc.

Epic Contractors & Materials, LLC
RM Contracting, LLC

Sightline, Inc.

KSO Metalfab, Inc.

Date:

07-28-2025
07-30-2025
08-06-2025
08-11-2025
08-18-2025
08-25-2025

Date:

07-29-2025
07-29-2025
07-29-2025
08-14-2025
08-27-2025
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