ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO DBE DIRECTORY

Since July 27, 2025

Firms Added:	Date:
 Stover Developments, LLC 	07-28-2025
 J.A. Uniforms, Inc. 	07-30-2025
 MultiSurance, LLC 	08-06-2025
 Boss Foods LLC-JoJo's Freeze Dried Goodies 	08-11-2025
 Bugatti's, Inc. dba Bugatti Ristorante 	08-18-2025
 Venture Services, LLC 	08-25-2025
Firms Removed:	Date:
A.S.P. Industries, Inc.	07-29-2025
 Epic Contractors & Materials, LLC 	07-29-2025
 RM Contracting, LLC 	07-29-2025
Sightline, Inc.	08-14-2025
KSO Metalfab, Inc.	08-27-2025